

State Vs Sunil
FIR No: 491/2015
PS: Subzi Mandi

12.01.2021.

Present: Sh. Ghanshyam Srivastava, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Accused Karan @ Raj Karan and Sunil @ Keshto are present on interim bail.
Accused Manish @ Munshi, Raghav @ Rahul and Rajesh are absent.
Accused Sunil @ Kalu and Sunny @ Rakesh are stated to be in J/c but not produced today.

Heard. Perused.
Case is today fixed for PE.
No PW is present today.
Now, to come up on **22.05.2021** for PE.

(Deepak Dabas)
ASJ/Special Judge, NDPS
(Central) Tis Hazari Courts
Delhi/12.01.2021